ALTERNATIVE
ELEMENTS
Beko Clearpoint 3eco
There is an alternative...
Features & Benefits
Full traceability and easy
identification ink jet marking enables

compound Polyurethane Polyurethane Particulate grades flow outside to inCoalescing grades flow inside to out
Alternative Elements | Beko Clearpoint 3eco
Validated performance data in accordance with ISO 12500-1, ISO12500-2 and ISO 12500-3. Walker Filtration’s
Alternative Filter Elements perform equal to or better than the original manufacturers. Our Beko Clearpoint alternatives
provide cost effective, reliable, energy efficient filter elements that deliver quality compressed air in line with ISO 8573-1.
Technical Specification
Table shows original equipment performance claims as published by manufacturer (Beko).
Walker Filtration guarantees performance of alternative filter elements to be equal to or exceeding that of the original filter
element when placed in service under identical conditions.
Walker Model Replaces Beko Filter
Element
BK04X25 4C
BK05X25 5C
BK06X25 6C
BK07X25 7C
BK10X25 10C
BK12X25 12C
BK15X25 15C
BK18X25 18C
BK20X25 20C
BK22X25 22C
BK23X25 23C
BK25X25 25C
BK27X25 27C
BK30X25 30C
BK32X25 32C
Walker Model Replaces Beko Filter
Element
BK04X5 4G
BK05X5 5G
BK06X5 6G
BK07X5 7G
BK10X5 10G
BK12X5 12G
BK15X5 15G
BK18X5 18G
BK20X5 20G
BK22X5 22G
BK23X5 23G
BK25X5 25G
BK27X5 27G
BK30X5 30G
BK32X5 32G
Walker Model Replaces Beko Filter
Element
BK04XA 4S
BK05XA 5S
BK06XA 6S
BK07XA 7S
BK10XA 10S
BK12XA 12S
BK15XA 15S
BK18XA 18S
BK20XA 20S
BK22XA 22S
BK23XA 23S
BK25XA 25S
BK27XA 27S
BK30XA 30S
BK32XA 32S
Walker Model Replaces Beko Filter
Element
BK04AC 4A
BK05AC 5A
BK06AC 6A
BK07AC 7A
BK10AC 10A
BK12AC 12A
BK15AC 15A
BK18AC 18A
BK20AC 20A
BK22AC 22A
BK23AC 23A
BK25AC 25A
BK27AC 27A
BK30AC 30A
BK32AC 32A
Grade X5 - 5 MicronGrade X25 - 25 Micron
Grade XA - 0.01 Micron Grade AC - Activated Carbon

(Energy Optomised element & housing) Wet 50mbar 0.70psi 33mbar 0.48psi 70mbar 1.02psi 58mbar 0.84psi N/A
Initial Differential Pressure
(Performance element & housing) (mbar) Dry 30mbar 0.40psi 28mbar 0.41psi 40mbar 0.58psi 62mbar 0.9psi N/A
Initial Differential Pressure
(Performance element & housing) (mbar) Wet 50mbar 0.70psi 50mbar 0.73psi 100mbar 1.45psi 88mbar 1.28psi N/A
Particle Retention Rate (microns) 5 5 1 0.01 0.01
ISO 8573-1 Residual Oil Content Class 5 4 3 1 1┼
ISO 8573-1 Particulate Removal Class 5 4 3 1 N/A
Maximum Temperature 120°C (248°F) 120°C (248°F) 120°C (248°F) 120°C (248°F) 50°C (122°F)
Walker Model Replaces Beko Filter
Element
BK04X1 4F
BK05X1 5F
BK06X1 6F
BK07X1 7F
BK10X1 10F
BK12X1 12F
BK15X1 15F
BK18X1 18F
BK20X1 20F
BK22X1 22F
BK23X1 23F
BK25X1 25F
BK27X1 27F
BK30X1 30F
BK32X1 32F
Grade X1 - 1 Micron